G0510Z 3⁄4 HP Shaper-30-
Components and Hardware Needed: Qty
Router Bit Adapter ............................................. 1
Spacers 1⁄2" ........................................................ 7
Hex Bolts M12-1.75 x 40 ................................... 5
Hex Bolts M12-1.75 x 30 ................................... 2
Lock Washers 12mm ......................................... 7
Tools Needed: Qty

213
221
221
221
221
312
213
303
314
315
316
311
G0510Z Parts Breakdown & List
G0510Z 3⁄4 HP Shaper -37-
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 P0510Z201 SIDE PANEL 246 PRP42M ROLL PIN 3 X 20
202 P0510Z202 TIE BAR 247 P0510Z247 FENCE BODY LEFT
203 P0510Z203 TAPER NUT M8-1.25 248 P0510Z248 CLAMP STUD
204 P0510Z204 RUBBER FOOT 249 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
205 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM 250 P0510Z250 MOUNTING BRACKET
206 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7 251 PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
207 PTLW02M EXT TOOTH WASHER 5MM 254 P0510Z254 RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1-3/16 X 3/16
208 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8 255 P0510Z255 RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1-3/16 X 1/4
209 PCB02 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2 256 P0510Z256 RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1-3/16 X 3/8
210A P0510Z210A SHELF V2.07.07 257 P0510Z257 STAR KNOB BOLT M10-1.5 X 28
211 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 258 P0510Z258 GUARD MOUNTING POST
212 PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12 262 P0510Z262 GUARD ATTACHMENT BAR
213 PB06M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12 263 PS02M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 12
214 P0510Z214 TABLE SUPPORT 264 P0510Z264 SAFETY GUARD
215 P0510Z215 SPINDLE PULLEY GUARD 265 P0510Z265 HOUSING BRACKET
216 PLW07 LOCK WASHER 1/2" 266 PB27M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 30
217 PB49M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 20 267 P0510Z267 CLAMP SLEEVE RIGHT
218 P0510Z218 TABLE LEG 268 P0510Z268 CLAMP SLEEVE LEFT
219 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2" 269 P0510Z269 STUFF RING
220 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25 270 P0510Z270 LOCK BAR
221 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3/8" 272 P0510Z272 STAR KNOB 12MM, PINNED
223 P0510Z223 BELT GUARD 274 P0510Z274 SPINDLE NUT
224 P0510Z224 WORKING TABLE 275 P0510Z275 SAFETY WASHER
225 P0510Z225 TABLE INSERT 1-3/4" 276 P0510Z276 SPINDLE CARTRIDGE
226 P0510Z226 TAPER PIN 277 P0510Z277 CUTTER SPINDLE
227 P0510Z227 CLAMP STUD 278-1 P0510Z278-1 ROUTER BIT COLLET NUT
228 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16" 278-2 P0510Z278-2 ROUTER BIT COLLET 1/2"
229 P0510Z229 STAR KNOB (FEMALE) M8-1.25 278-3 P0510Z278-3 ROUTER BIT COLLET 1/4"
230 P0510Z230 FENCE BODY RIGHT 279 PLABEL-26 UNPLUG MACHINE LABEL
231 P0510Z231 WOODEN FENCE 280 PR25M INT RETAINING RING 47MM
232 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 281 P6204 BALL BEARING 6204
233 PS04M PHLP HD SCR M8-1.25 X 20 282 P0510Z282 SPINDLE HOUSING
234 PW07 TABLE INSERT 1-3/8" 283 P0510Z283 BEARING CONE
235 PS18M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 25 284 P0510Z284 COIL SPRING
236 P0510Z236 COMPLETE MITER GAUGE 285 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
236-1 P0510Z236-1 MITER BAR 286 P0510Z286 SPRING COLLAR
236-2 P0510Z236-2 MITER GAUGE BODY 287 P0510Z287 STUD M12-1.75 X 355
236-3 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM 288 P0510Z288 DRAWBAR M8-1.25 X 160
236-4 P0510Z236-4 STAR KNOB M6-1 X 16 289 P0510Z289 SLIP-ON HANDLE 12MM
236-5 P0510Z236-5 POINTER 290 P0510Z290 BEARING SLEEVE
236-6 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8 291 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
237 P0510Z237 CARTRIDGE NUT M18-1.5 292 P0510Z292 SPINDLE PULLEY
238 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8" 293 PK48M KEY 4 X 4 X 20
239 P0510Z239 LOCK HANDLE M12-1.75 294 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL
240 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12 295 P0510Z295 ID/WARNING LABEL
241 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 296 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL
242 P0510Z242 HALF COLLAR 297 P0510Z297 FLAT BELT 690 X 10MM
243 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12 298 P0510Z298 MOTOR PULLEY
244 P0510Z244 ADJUSTING SCREW STUD 299 PSS01 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
245 P0510Z245 STAR KNOB 8MM, PINNED
G0510Z 3⁄4 HP Shaper-38-
Grizzly Industrial, Inc. warrants every product it sells for a period of 1 year to the original purchaser from
the date of purchase. This warranty does not apply to defects due directly or indirectly to misuse, abuse,
negligence, accidents, repairs or alterations or lack of maintenance. This is Grizzly’s sole written warranty
and any and all warranties that may be implied by law, including any merchantability or fitness, for any par-
ticular purpose, are hereby limited to the duration of this written warranty. We do not warrant or represent
that the merchandise complies with the provisions of any law or acts unless the manufacturer so warrants.
In no event shall Grizzly’s liability under this warranty exceed the purchase price paid for the product and
any legal actions brought against Grizzly shall be tried in the State of Washington, County of Whatcom.
We shall in no event be liable for death, injuries to persons or property or for incidental, contingent, special,
or consequential damages arising from the use of our products.
To take advantage of this warranty, contact us by mail or phone and give us all the details. We will then
issue you a “Return Number,’’ which must be clearly posted on the outside as well as the inside of the
carton. We will not accept any item back without this number. Proof of purchase must accompany the
merchandise.
The manufacturers reserve the right to change specifications at any time because they constantly strive to
achieve better quality equipment. We make every effort to ensure that our products meet high quality and
durability standards and we hope you never need to use this warranty.
Please feel free to write or call us if you have any questions about the machine or the manual.
Thank you again for your business and continued support. We hope to serve you again soon.
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
300 P0510Z300 MOTOR 307A-2 P0510Z307A-2 SWITCH FRONT COVER V2.07.07
300-1 P0510Z300-1 FAN COVER 308 P0510Z308 FWD/REV SWITCH BRACKET
300-2 P0510Z300-2 FAN 309 P0510Z309 MOTOR CORD
300-3 P0510Z300-3 CAPACITOR 125V 200M (3" X 1") 310 P0510Z310 POWER CORD
300-4 P0510Z300-4 CAPACITOR COVER 311 P0510Z311 WAVY WASHER 45MM
300-5 P0510Z300-5 WIRING BOX 312 PK01M KEY  5 X 5 X 22
300-6 P0510Z300-6 CENTRIFUGAL SWITCH 313 P0510Z313 STRAIN RELIEF
300-7 P0510Z300-7 SWITCH COVER 314 P0510Z314 STRAIN RELIEF
301 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35 315 P0510Z315 FWD/REV SWITCH
302 P0510Z302 FLAT WRENCH 26MM 316 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
303 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 317 P0510Z317 SPINDLE CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY
304 P0510Z304 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE 318 PB35M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 40
306 PB75M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 35 319 P0510Z319 RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1-3/16 X 1/2
307A PSW06 ON/OFF PADDLE SWITCH 320 P0510Z320 ROUTER TABLE SPACER KIT
307A-1 P0510Z307A-1 SWITCH REAR COVER V2.07.07
C
U
T
 A